1/7/2021 7:37:03 AM Sultan School District 311
Bus Stop Locations For 2 PM IN Cat PM IN COVID PM INBOUND

Route:2 PM IN Cat PM IN

12:00 pm START Bus Yard

12:10 pm STOP 28716 Fern Bluff Rd [S]

1219 pm STOP 28216 Florence Acres Rd [S]

12:23 pm STOP WOODS LAKE ROAD @ 106th PI SE [SE]
12:25 pm STOP 10507 Wood Lake Rd [SE]

12:26 pm STOP WOODS LAKE ROAD @ 104th PL SE [E]
12:32 pm STOP 13009 287th Ave SE [NE]

12:34 pm STOP 12725 287th Ave SE [E]

12:35 pm STOP 287th Ave SE @ 126th St SE [SE]

12:40 pm STOP 28830 Old Owen Rd [S]

12:50 pm DEST SES

12:57 pm GARAGE Bus Yard

1/7/2021 7:39:28 AM Sultan School District 311
us Stop Locations For 2 PM OUT Cat PM OUT COVID PM OUTBOUNI

Route:2 PM OUT Cat PM OUT

3:25pm  ORIGIN SES

3:44pm STOP 28830 Old Owen Rd [N]

3:49pm STOP 27927 Florence Acres Rd/Blue Boy Golf Cours
3:50pm STOP 28216 Florence Acres Rd [S]

3:54pm STOP WOODS LAKE ROAD @ 106th Pl SE [SE]

3:56 pm STOP 10507 Wood Lake Rd [SE]

3:56pm STOP WOODS LAKE ROAD @ 104th PL SE [E]
4:03pm STOP 13009 287th Ave SE [NE]

4:05pm STOP 287th Ave SE @ 126th St SE [SE]

4:18 pm STOP 28716 Fern Bluff Rd [S]

4:26 pm END Bus Yard

Page 1

Page 1



